SYS-405D
Fanless Industrial Computer
with Dual-Core Intel® Atom™ Processor
 Product Description
The SYS-405D is a rugged, industrial system capable of
operating at extended temperatures without requiring a
fan or heat-pipe. The SYS-405D is based on the dual-core
Intel® Atom™ E3827 processor and protected by a rugged

Dimensions  8x5x2.5in (203.2x127x63.5mm)
Weight  2.65lbs (1.20kg)
Ordering Information
(See website for complete ordering information and accessories.)
SYS-405D-2G-0 E3827 Industrial Computer with 2GB RAM
SYS-405D-4G-0 E3827 Industrial Computer with 4GB RAM
SYS-405D-8G-0 E3827 Industrial Computer with 8GB RAM
1     Power consumption estimates are for the SYS-405 only and exclude
       any external devices